GROUP FITNESS
TIMETABLE

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

OPENING HOURS

HEALTH

DATE AQUATICS CLUB CRECHE
Monday 19th December 5:30am - 9pm /

Tuesday 20th December 5:30am - 9pm

Wednesday 21st December 5:30am - 9pm

Thursday 22nd December 5:30am - 9pm

Friday 23rd December 5:30am - 9pm

Saturday 24th December | Xmas Eve 6am - 4pm /
Sunday 25th December | Christmas Day CLOSED 4
Monday 26th December | Boxing Day 8am - 6pm OPEN 24/7 CLOSED
Tuesday 27th December | Public Holiday 8am - 6pm Z

Wednesday 28th December 5:30am - 9pm

Thursday 29th December 5:30am - 9pm /
Friday 30th December 5:30am - 9pm

Saturday 3lst December 6am - 4pm

Sunday 1Ist January | New Years Day 8am - 6pm

Monday 2nd January | Public Holiday 8am - 6pm

Tuesday 3rd January 5:30am - 9pm /

i, LANE COVE LANE COVE AQUATIC LEISURE CENTRE

IC LEISURE CENTRE 2 Little St, Lane Cc 66




WEEK ONE

Monday €|

Sasam 2e0 2e0

7:30 AM
-

9:00 AM REFORMER
9:30 AM FX30 BODY PUMP BARRE REFORMER

9:30 AM BODY PUMP

9:30 AM

o R
o =

10:15AM Al

BT
e R NN N
e [

ooPM “
6:00 PM REFORMER

6:30PM COMBAT BODY BALANCE TABATA

s Pm Fx30
==

Book your class via BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP
or at LANECOVEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE



WEEK TWO

Monday 26th Dec

[ o [ weee | v | e | won | orm | o
S4sAM ‘

6:00 AM
e30AM ‘
7:30AM

800AM ‘
SsAM ‘

8:30AM AQU;
- T

9:00 AM

s ==

9:30 AM AQU;
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM ‘

THo0AM ‘
THOOAM ‘_
TiS0AM ‘

12:00 PM

12:30PM

5:30PM ‘ BODY COMBAT

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:45PM
7:00PM
7:15PM

7:30PM

.. LANE COVE

" AQUATIC LEISURE CENTRE



WEEK THREE

Monday 2nd January - Sunday 8th Janua

5:45 AM ‘

o |

7:30AM

8:00 AM

8:15AM

o
. I S B
. [

o ===
o |

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
1m:00 AM
1:00 AM
1m:30 AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
6:45PM
7:00PM

7ISPM ‘

7:30PM ‘ ‘OGA

Book your class via BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP ; l:LAN E C OVE
or at LANECOVEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE AQUATIC LEISURE CENTRE



