GROUP FITNESS TIMETABLE CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

OPENING HOURS

DATE	AQUATICS	HEALTH CLUB	CRECHE
Monday 19th December	5:30am - 9pm		
Tuesday 20th December	5:30am - 9pm	45	
Wednesday 21st December	5:30am - 9pm		
Thursday 22nd December	5:30am - 9pm		
Friday 23rd December	5:30am - 9pm		
Saturday 24th December Xmas Eve	6am - 4pm	A SY	
Sunday 25th December Christmas Day	CLOSED	100	1 1
Monday 26th December Boxing Day	8am - 6pm	OPEN 24/7	CLOSED
Tuesday 27th December Public Holiday	8am - 6pm		/ /
Wednesday 28th December	5:30am - 9pm	Q	
Thursday 29th December	5:30am - 9pm		/ /
Friday 30th December	5:30am - 9pm	States and	
Saturday 31st December	6am - 4pm		/ /
Sunday 1st January New Years Day	8am - 6pm		
Monday 2nd January Public Holiday	8am - 6pm		
Tuesday 3rd January	5:30am - 9pm		



WEEK ONE

TIME	MON 19th	TUE 20th	WED 21st	THU 22nd	FRI 23rd	SAT 24th	SUN 25th
:45 AM	FX30	FX30	FX30	FX30	FX30	5AF2401	3014250
	FX30		FX30		FX30		
:00 AM		SPIN		SPIN			
:30 AM	FX30	FX30	CARDIO BOXING	FX30	FX30		
:30 AM							
:00 AM			FIT N FAB		AQUA	SPIN	
:15 AM						FX30	
:30 AM	AQUA						
:00 AM	REFORMER	PILATES	REFORMER	AQUA	BODY PUMP	FX30	
:00 AM		AQUA	AQUA		AQUA	BODY PUMP	
00 AM						REFORMER	
30 AM	FX30		BODY PUMP	BARRE	REFORMER		
30 AM	BODY PUMP						
30 AM	AQUA						
:00 AM	BASIC	BASIC	BASIC	AQUA	YOGA		
:00 AM		AQUA			AQUA		
):15 AM	ABT						
:30 AM	PILATES	PILATES	YOGA	ZUMBA	BASIC		
:30 AM			BASIC				
00 AM			BASIC		PILATES	YOGA	
30 AM	PILATES		PILATES	YOGA			
:00 PM					PILATES		
:30 PM		FX30					
30 PM	BARRE	BODY PUMP	BODY COMBAT		ZUMBA		
00 PM	FX30	ABT	FX30	FX30			
00 PM		SPIN					
00 PM		REFORMER					
30 PM	СОМВАТ		BODY BALANCE	ТАВАТА			
:30 PM	AQUA			CARDIO BOXING			
:45 PM	FX30	FX30	ABT				
00 PM		REFORMER					
:15 PM				DANCE FITNESS			
	ZUMBA	YOGA		SARGE FINESS			

WEEK TWO

		Monda	ay 26th Dec	ember – 1s	st January		
TIME	MON 26th	TUE 27th	WED 28th	THU 29th	FRI 30th	SAT 31st	SUN 1st
5:45 AM			FX30				
6:00 AM							
6:30 AM			CARDIO BOXING	FX30			
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM					AQUA		
8:15 AM						FX30	
8:30 AM							AQUA
9:00 AM			AQUA	AQUA	AQUA	FX30	
9:00 AM							
9:00 AM						REFORMER	
9:30 AM							AQUA
10:00 AM				AQUA	AQUA		
10:15 AM							
10:30 AM				ZUMBA			
11:00 AM						YOGA	
11:00 AM						AQUA	
11:30 AM				YOGA			
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM							
5:30 PM			BODY COMBAT		ZUMBA		
6:00 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM			BODY BALANCE				
6:45 PM							
7:00 PM							
7:15 PM							
7:30 PM							



WEEK THREE

Monday 2nd January – Sunday 8th January							
TIME	MON 2nd	TUE 3rd	WED 4th	THU 5th	FRI 6th	SAT 7th	SUN 8th
5:45 AM		FX30					
6:00 AM				SPIN			
6:30 AM		FX30	CARDIO BOXING	FX30			
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM					AQUA		YOGA
8:15 AM						FX30	
8:30 AM	AQUA						AQUA
8:30 AM							REFORMER
9:00 AM		PILATES	AQUA	AQUA	AQUA	FX30	FX30
9:00 AM		AQUA				BODY PUMP	
9:00 AM						REFORMER	
9:30 AM	AQUA		BODY PUMP	BARRE			AQUA
9:30 AM							PILATES
9:30 AM							REFORMER
10:00 AM		AQUA		AQUA			
10:15 AM							
10:30 AM				ZUMBA			BODY PUMP
10:30 AM							BASIC
11:00 AM						YOGA	
11:00 AM						AQUA	
11:30 AM				YOGA			
12:00 PM							
12:30 PM		FX30					
5:30 PM			BODY COMBAT		ZUMBA		
6:00 PM		ABT	FX30	FX30			
6:00 PM		SPIN					
6:00 PM		REFORMER					
6:30 PM			BODY BALANCE	CARDIO BOXING			
6:45 PM		FX30	ABT				
7:00 PM		REFORMER					
7:15 PM				DANCE FITNESS			
7:30 PM		YOGA					

Book your class via **BLUEFIT HEALTH CLUB APP** or at **LANECOVEAQUATIC.COM.AU/TIMETABLE**

